BOARD MEMBERS:
Jennifer Zaccagnini
Sergio Rodriguez
Ellen Zoppo-Sassu

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
Willard/Cybulski
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Start Time 9:00

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES: HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus Marjorie Martinez
Ms. Lisa Hamlett
Ms. Nina Vazquez

Public access to this meeting is available only via the video link or via the conference call number posted on the BOPP's website

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Barrett, Raewon
Brown, Quantel
Carolina, Christopher
Lambert, Raquan

Williams, David

INMATE NUMBER

426988

370488

166398

443325

252464

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Alziphat, Alaze
Bartelle, Duane
Laliberty, Nicholas

Mack, Marvin

Distribution Date:

1/29/2025

411726

354099

439985

297491

EACILITY HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
Cybulski Release GA Bridgeport
Cybulski Release GA Stamford
Cybulski Release JD Danbury
Cybulski Release HA Hartford
Cybulski Release JD New Haven

Case Review Add Stips
Case Review Set SP Stips
Case Review Add Stips
Case Review Remove Stips

Hearings Division - Parole Supervisor Andrew Moseley
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.



